
 

 

 

 

Ashburton 
Zoe Shore 
027 284 4867  
zoe_shore@yahoo.com 

Auckland 
Catherine Fawcett-McNaughton 
027 683 6105  
info@sitelanddevelopment.nz 

Bay of Plenty 
Mikayla Herbert 
027 278 1486 
mikayla_herbert@hotmail.com 

Canterbury 
Blue Clark 
021 633 132  
lisa.blue@xtra.co.nz 

Central Districts  
Chris Rogers 
027 246 2305 
c.w.rogers@massey.ac.nz 

Central & Southern Hawkes Bay 
Brooke Edgecombe 
021 952 553 
brooke_zander@yahoo.co.uk 

Gisborne 
Jenny Randall 
027 570 3099 
bondhill@xtra.co.nz 

Marlborough 
Helen Ensor 
021 984 253 
zactac@xtra.co.nz 

Nelson 
Karina Inglis 
027 069 9187 
karinagrant@xtra.co.nz 

Northern Hawkes Bay 
Melody Matheson 
021 110 1482 
melodycatematheson@icloud.com 

Northland 
Gai Edge 
027 280 0302 
gaiedge22@gmail.com 

Otago 
Mark Whelan 
027 297 4040 
mrbdwhelan@hotmail.com 

South Canterbury North Otago (SCNO) 
Tim Douglass 
022 363 3654 
timd@orcon.net.nz 

Southland 
Malcolm McKee 
027 224 3523 
mckee@esi.co.nz 

Taihape 
Hannah Gudsell 
027 768 6809  
h.gudsell@gmail.com 

Taranaki 
Tanya Hansen 
027 544 3420 
tanya_hansen@hotmail.com 

Waikato 
Jackie Jermyn 
027 439 0951 
jackiejermyn@icloud.com 

Wairarapa 
Nicki Booth 
027 448 4926 
Nickibooth92@gmail.com 

Waitemata 
Emma Buckingham 
021 832 901 
emmabuckingham@live.com 

Wellington 
Gary Sinclair 
027 812 8592 
gary02@hotmail.co.nz 

 

Jumping Area Delegates 2021-2022 


